

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Innovations in Real-Time Pore Pressure Prediction Using Drilling Data: A Conceptual Framework" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Adindu Donatus Ogbu
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	July
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	07





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Innovations in Real-Time Pore Pressure Prediction Using Drilling Data: A Conceptual Framework" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Kate A. Iwe
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	July
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	07





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Innovations in Real-Time Pore Pressure Prediction Using Drilling Data: A Conceptual Framework" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Williams Ozowe
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	July
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	07





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Innovations in Real-Time Pore Pressure Prediction Using Drilling Data: A Conceptual Framework" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Augusta Heavens Ikevuje
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	July
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	07

